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No 9 PASQUET MARC (Rg=1)

Pass 16 2:58.060

Pass 29 4:09.153 1 1:11.093 **

Pass 39 5:19.027 2 1:09.874 **

Pass 52 6:27.637 3 1:08.610 **

Pass 65 7:36.061 4 1:08.424 **

Pass 78 8:44.197 5 1:08.136 **

Pass 91 9:52.306 6 1:08.109 **

Pass 100 11:00.771 7 1:08.465

Pass 142 19:24.735 8 8:23.964

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:42.561

Pass 17 3:00.206 1 1:17.645 *

Pass 30 4:16.494 2 1:16.288 *

Pass 43 5:32.883 3 1:16.389

Pass 56 6:49.066 4 1:16.183 *

Pass 69 8:03.883 5 1:14.817 *

Pass 82 9:18.569 6 1:14.686 *

Pass 94 10:33.370 7 1:14.801

Pass 105 11:48.521 8 1:15.151

Pass 113 13:03.454 9 1:14.933

Pass 121 14:18.354 10 1:14.900

Pass 128 15:33.175 11 1:14.821

No 27 GABARD FLORENT (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:36.309

Pass 13 2:51.383 1 1:15.074 **

Pass 27 4:06.083 2 1:14.700 *

Pass 40 5:21.341 3 1:15.258

Pass 53 6:36.111 4 1:14.770

Pass 67 7:49.517 5 1:13.406 *

Pass 80 9:03.317 6 1:13.800

Pass 93 10:17.699 7 1:14.382

Pass 104 11:30.402 8 1:12.703 *

Pass 112 12:43.486 9 1:13.084

Pass 118 13:56.764 10 1:13.278

Pass 125 15:13.991 11 1:17.227

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY (Rg=2)

Pass 12 2:44.663

Pass 25 3:56.539 1 1:11.876 **

Pass 38 5:09.458 2 1:12.919

Pass 51 6:19.510 3 1:10.052 *

Pass 64 7:29.397 4 1:09.887 *

Pass 77 8:38.937 5 1:09.540 *

Pass 90 9:48.715 6 1:09.778

Pass 103 11:03.543 7 1:14.828

Pass 119 14:07.049 8 3:03.506

Pass 126 15:19.320 9 1:12.271

Pass 133 16:35.731 10 1:16.411

Pass 137 17:49.606 11 1:13.875

Pass 140 18:58.128 12 1:08.522 *

Pass 144 20:06.883 13 1:08.755

No 41 GIRARDOT FRANCK (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:44.475

Pass 26 4:01.961 1 1:17.486 *

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:43.518

Pass 19 3:04.821 1 1:21.303 *

Pass 34 4:25.827 2 1:21.006 *

Pass 47 5:44.645 3 1:18.818 *

Pass 60 7:02.383 4 1:17.738 *

Pass 74 8:21.856 5 1:19.473

Pass 87 9:39.928 6 1:18.072

Pass 99 10:57.452 7 1:17.524 *

Pass 109 12:16.026 8 1:18.574

Pass 115 13:33.090 9 1:17.064 *

Pass 122 14:50.299 10 1:17.209

Pass 129 16:08.382 11 1:18.083

Pass 135 17:25.142 12 1:16.760 *

Pass 139 18:41.962 13 1:16.820

Pass 143 19:59.057 14 1:17.095

No 86 BERGEON ROMUALD (Rg=12)

Pass 9 1:44.094

Pass 21 3:05.737 1 1:21.643 *

Pass 35 4:26.297 2 1:20.560 *

Pass 49 5:47.696 3 1:21.399

Pass 63 7:07.175 4 1:19.479 *

Pass 76 8:26.754 5 1:19.579

Pass 89 9:45.596 6 1:18.842 *

Pass 102 11:03.326 7 1:17.730 *

Pass 111 12:21.703 8 1:18.377

Pass 117 13:40.882 9 1:19.179

Pass 124 15:00.011 10 1:19.129

Pass 131 16:18.240 11 1:18.229

Pass 136 17:36.925 12 1:18.685
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No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY (Rg=3)

Pass 23 3:24.924

Pass 37 4:37.779 1 1:12.855 *

Pass 50 5:50.145 2 1:12.366 *

Pass 61 7:03.845 3 1:13.700

Pass 73 8:16.874 4 1:13.029

Pass 85 9:29.619 5 1:12.745

Pass 96 10:41.272 6 1:11.653 *

Pass 107 11:51.680 7 1:10.408 *

Pass 114 13:04.198 8 1:12.518

Pass 120 14:15.491 9 1:11.293

Pass 127 15:25.482 10 1:09.991 *

Pass 132 16:35.143 11 1:09.661 *

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:37.402

Pass 15 2:56.613 1 1:19.211 *

Pass 31 4:16.984 2 1:20.371

Pass 44 5:35.114 3 1:18.130 *

Pass 59 6:53.510 4 1:18.396

Pass 71 8:10.454 5 1:16.944 *

Pass 84 9:27.817 6 1:17.363

Pass 97 10:44.866 7 1:17.049

Pass 108 12:02.032 8 1:17.166

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:34.654

Pass 14 2:51.694 1 1:17.040 *

Pass 28 4:07.152 2 1:15.458 *

Pass 41 5:21.788 3 1:14.636 *

Pass 54 6:36.165 4 1:14.377 *

Pass 66 7:48.526 5 1:12.361 *

Pass 79 9:00.932 6 1:12.406

Pass 92 10:12.905 7 1:11.973 *

Pass 134 16:53.676 8 6:40.771

Pass 138 18:06.295 9 1:12.619

Pass 141 19:17.674 10 1:11.379 *

Pass 145 20:28.714 11 1:11.040 *

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:41.672

Pass 18 3:04.367 1 1:22.695 *

Pass 36 4:26.617 2 1:22.250 *

Pass 48 5:46.454 3 1:19.837 *

Pass 62 7:06.527 4 1:20.073

Pass 75 8:26.305 5 1:19.778 *

Pass 88 9:44.252 6 1:17.947 *

Pass 101 11:02.408 7 1:18.156

Pass 110 12:21.406 8 1:18.998

Pass 116 13:40.353 9 1:18.947

Pass 123 14:59.548 10 1:19.195

Pass 130 16:17.431 11 1:17.883 *

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:45.590

Pass 20 3:05.157 1 1:19.567 *

Pass 32 4:22.288 2 1:17.131 *

Pass 46 5:37.206 3 1:14.918 *

Pass 58 6:52.700 4 1:15.494

Pass 70 8:07.671 5 1:14.971

Pass 83 9:22.109 6 1:14.438 *

Pass 95 10:36.643 7 1:14.534

Pass 106 11:50.982 8 1:14.339 *

No 573 HEITZ FRANKY (Rg=4)

Pass 22 3:09.605

Pass 33 4:23.116 1 1:13.511 *

Pass 45 5:36.175 2 1:13.059 *

Pass 57 6:49.251 3 1:13.076

Pass 68 8:01.115 4 1:11.864 *

Pass 81 9:11.578 5 1:10.463 *

No 649 MARTZ PATRICK (Rg=14)

Pass 24 3:52.747

Pass 42 5:22.044 1 1:29.297 *

Pass 55 6:48.933 2 1:26.889 *

Pass 72 8:13.124 3 1:24.191 *

Pass 86 9:35.127 4 1:22.003 *

Pass 98 10:57.308 5 1:22.181


